List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of December 31, 2022

FAR No. 1-B

Department: JUDICIARY

Operating Unit:

Agency: SUPREME COURT AND LOWER COURTS

Organization Code (UACS): 29 001 00 0000
Funding Source Code (as clustered): 101 407

X |Current Year Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations

Prepared by:

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from Sub-Allotments to Regions/ Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments
Cos/Ros Operating Units
. Number Date Description | UACS Code PS MOOQE co Total PS |MOOE|CO | Total PS MOOE co Total
1 2 3 4 5 3 7 B 9=(6+7+8) 10 11 12 |13=(10+11+12} 14=(6+10) 15=(7+11) 18=(8+12) | 17=(14+15+16) |
A. Allotments received from DBM
Comprehensive Release per Annex A Agency Specific 01101101 31.477,744,000.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1.499,308,000.00 | 39,720,211,000.00 - | 31.477,744,000.00 | 6.743,161,000.00 | 1,499.306.000.00 | 39,720,211.000.00
and A-1 of NBC No. 587 Budget
GARO No. 2022-1 January 3, 2022 RLIP 01104102 1,101,008,000.00 1,101,008,000.00 - 1,101.008,000.00 - - 1,101,008,000.00
1 |BMB-D-22-0001807 February 4, 2022 PGF 01101407 8,950,438.00 8,950,438.00 - 8,950,438.00 = = 8,950,438.00
SUB-TOTAL 8,950,438.00 = z 8,050,438.00 | - T = - 8,950,438.00 - - 8,950,438.00
TOTAL PGF 8,950,438.00 - - 8,850,438.00 | - - - - B,850,438.00 - - 8,950,438.00
Qut of RGTL in GAA the following SAROs were issued:
1 | APB 01102 101
2 [ APB 01102101
TOTAL APB = - = = - = = = % < P .
—
Sub-total 32,587,702,438.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1,499,306,000.00 | 40,830,169,438.00 | - . = - | 22,587,702,438.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1,499,306,000.00 | 40,830,169,438.00
B, Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1
2
3
Sub-Total
Total Allotments 32,587,702,438.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1,499,306,000.00 | 40,830,169,438.00 - - - - | 32,587,702,438.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1,499,306,000.00 | 40,830,169,438.00
Summary by Funding Source Code:
Agency Specific Budget* 01101101 31,477,744,000.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1,499,306,000.00 | 39,720,211,000.00 | - - - - | 31,477,744,000.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1,499.306,000.00 | 39,720,211,000.00
RLIP 01104102 1,101,008,000.00 3 - 1,101,008,000.00 | - - = - 1,101,008,000.00 - = 1,101,008,000.00
TLRG-PGF 01101407 8,950,438.00 - z 8,950,438.00 - 2 = - B,550,438.00 - - 8,850,438.00
TOTAL 32,587,702,438.00 | 6,743.161,000.00 | 1,499,306,000.00 | 40,830,169,438.00 | - - : | 32,587,702,4238.00 | 6,743,161,000.00 | 1,499,306,000.00 | 40,830,189 438.00
TLRG-APE 01102 101 - -] | - | -

MG~

Ana Leah B. Sevilla
SC Supervising Chief Judicial Staff Officer
Budgst Division

¢

Approved by:
" //u«.. ' Z 1,

SC ChiefJu£

_; Mari{yn l. De Joya V
cial Staff Officer, Budget Division

and Officer-in-Charge
Financial Management and Budget Office




